
SDPL Match Results, Pistol Scores Total # shooters: 29Saturday, March 4, 2023

Division Class TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4 5 6 DNF

1911 Expert 94.69Bryson Cornett 5.21 21.66 4.34 21.83 24.19 17.461 10

1911 Novice 206.99Kevin Honeycutt 9.14 43.23 8.62 62.69 37.85 45.461 202

CC Marksman 211.74Devon Graham 6.15 41.12 15.92 59.06 35.33 54.161 39

260.02Michael Paquette 9.10 55.39 19.34 40.38 77.51 58.302 17

CC Unclassified 174.34TJ Adams 8.49 36.79 7.17 48.41 44.27 29.211 35

CO Expert 71.36Mark Branch 7.68 15.93 4.58 12.47 12.51 18.191 68

102.26Steve Byerly 5.09 27.99 4.63 17.97 19.39 27.192 18

102.53Randy Williams 10.92 26.49 4.96 25.53 17.66 16.973 67

109.55Randy Gilbert 9.06 25.26 4.73 28.48 20.33 21.694 24

CO Sharpshooter 76.98Doyle Ward 5.48 19.93 4.38 14.39 16.41 16.391 33

88.69Joshua Tulbert 7.90 25.88 5.94 14.76 18.11 16.102 52

CO Marksman 111.31Arvin Pearson 5.99 28.05 4.75 15.92 33.89 22.711 47

119.48Foster Mock 10.89 25.53 4.41 18.99 33.74 25.922 27

223.97Steve Spurlin 21.49 52.95 25.67 51.33 29.67 42.863 28

REV Expert 98.59Paul Isenhour 6.42 23.16 4.32 17.14 21.55 26.001 11

SP Expert 124.82Robert Niemi 8.36 31.06 14.17 19.08 31.18 20.971 4

SP Sharpshooter 104.67Josh Mabe 7.50 25.41 4.86 18.62 24.16 24.121 73

SP Marksman 105.47Troy Baumgarner 10.75 27.50 4.92 17.06 24.81 20.431 41

142.50Joe Clendenin 8.77 30.03 7.98 33.25 35.42 27.052 168

184.27Joe Billings 11.31 43.93 17.14 37.13 29.91 44.853 2

194.36David Rizzico 20.11 51.58 8.48 40.54 35.22 38.434 3

224.45Steve Kincaid 13.23 53.09 7.42 45.56 48.84 56.315 25

SP Novice 132.89Joshua Varnum 7.76 30.15 6.73 25.52 32.70 30.031 42

150.40Mark Edwaeds 9.59 31.37 6.26 33.37 35.41 34.402 43

182.13Heath Edwaeds 19.62 41.25 7.61 39.25 33.17 41.233 46

SP Unclassified 126.74Todd Napper 9.40 31.86 9.04 33.12 22.29 21.031 238

129.82Josh Jones 8.53 33.34 7.33 25.63 27.23 27.762 40

159.29Ben Burton 21.31 25.87 5.27 20.64 39.93 46.273 30

188.54Kevin Shay 13.89 48.27 16.36 41.60 32.82 35.604 75

QUOTE OF THE DAY:  by Michael Paquette

Living in the 60's was a lot easier than being in the 60's.



ERRORS TOTALShooterRank

SDPL Accuracy Analysis Cumulative total of time added for Penalties. 

Hits on Non-Threat are the disqualifier.

DIV CLASSDNFPTS PROC HNT FTN FDR

9 104.67Josh Mabe1 SP Sharpshooter9.0 0 0 0 0

10 71.36Mark Branch2 CO Expert7.0 1 0 0 0

10 76.98Doyle Ward3 CO Sharpshooter10.0 0 0 0 0

13 94.69Bryson Cornett4 1911 Expert13.0 0 0 0 0

14 129.82Josh Jones5 SP Unclassified14.0 0 0 0 0

15 111.31Arvin Pearson6 CO Marksman12.0 1 0 0 0

16 98.59Paul Isenhour7 REV Expert13.0 1 0 0 0

22 102.26Steve Byerly8 CO Expert19.0 1 0 0 0

22 105.47Troy Baumgarner9 SP Marksman19.0 1 0 0 0

29 119.48Foster Mock10 CO Marksman26.0 1 0 0 0

32 88.69Joshua Tulbert11 CO Sharpshooter32.0 0 0 0 0

33 132.89Joshua Varnum12 SP Novice33.0 0 0 0 0

35 206.99Kevin Honeycutt13 1911 Novice29.0 2 0 0 0

23 102.53Randy Williams1 CO Expert18.0 0 1 0 0

31 142.50Joe Clendenin2 SP Marksman26.0 0 1 0 0

32 109.55Randy Gilbert3 CO Expert27.0 0 1 0 0

32 124.82Robert Niemi4 SP Expert24.0 1 1 0 0

33 224.45Steve Kincaid5 SP Marksman25.0 1 1 0 0

45 174.34TJ Adams6 CC Unclassified40.0 0 1 0 0

49 159.29Ben Burton7 SP Unclassified41.0 1 1 0 0

50 211.74Devon Graham8 CC Marksman40.0 0 1 1 0

51 126.74Todd Napper9 SP Unclassified43.0 1 1 0 0

57 150.40Mark Edwaeds10 SP Novice46.0 2 1 0 0

58 194.36David Rizzico11 SP Marksman53.0 0 1 0 0

114 182.13Heath Edwaeds12 SP Novice94.0 5 1 0 0

63 184.27Joe Billings1 SP Marksman45.0 1 2 1 0

71 223.97Steve Spurlin2 CO Marksman58.0 1 2 0 0

72 188.54Kevin Shay3 SP Unclassified62.0 0 2 0 0

44 260.02Michael Paquette1 CC Marksman29.0 0 3 0 0



SDPL Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division Classification DNF

71.36 CO Expert 1Mark Branch

76.98 CO Sharpshooter 2Doyle Ward

88.69 CO Sharpshooter 3Joshua Tulbert

94.69 1911 Expert 4Bryson Cornett

98.59 REV Expert 5Paul Isenhour

102.26 CO Expert 6Steve Byerly

102.53 CO Expert 7Randy Williams

104.67 SP Sharpshooter 8Josh Mabe

105.47 SP Marksman 9Troy Baumgarner

109.55 CO Expert 10Randy Gilbert

111.31 CO Marksman 11Arvin Pearson

119.48 CO Marksman 12Foster Mock

124.82 SP Expert 13Robert Niemi

126.74 SP Unclassified 14Todd Napper

129.82 SP Unclassified 15Josh Jones

132.89 SP Novice 16Joshua Varnum

142.50 SP Marksman 17Joe Clendenin

150.40 SP Novice 18Mark Edwaeds

159.29 SP Unclassified 19Ben Burton

174.34 CC Unclassified 20TJ Adams

182.13 SP Novice 21Heath Edwaeds

184.27 SP Marksman 22Joe Billings

188.54 SP Unclassified 23Kevin Shay

194.36 SP Marksman 24David Rizzico

206.99 1911 Novice 25Kevin Honeycutt

211.74 CC Marksman 26Devon Graham

223.97 CO Marksman 27Steve Spurlin

224.45 SP Marksman 28Steve Kincaid

260.02 CC Marksman 29Michael Paquette
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